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NP 767 Stopp N Dropp Jayson J. Fisher 0.00 Jayson & Teresa Fisher

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 805 Kitty Wilkins Carmen Buckingham 222.00 Tom/Carmen Buckingham

2 819 Reason To Believe 67 Robert M. Miller 215.00 Mr Or Mrs Robert M Miller

3 739 Wicked Mitch Abbigail Henstra 211.00 Austin And Abbigail Henstra

4 746 Nitas Icy Pepto Kathy L. Wilson 207.00 Kathy L. Wilson

5 801 Rey Kicked Back Amelia A. Spratling Wakley 205.00 Amelia Wakley/Joseph

6 722 Miss Royal Oak Mason T. Beal 204.50 Ernie Or Shauna Beal

7 804 Rated P Gee Gina Liberini 200.00 Gina Liberini

8 769 The Pep Talk Tricia Gilson 198.50 Tracer Gilson

9 808 Frisky Whiskey Luke McKee 198.00 Luke McKee

10 802 Vonda Amelia A. Spratling Wakley 197.50 Amelia Wakley/Joseph

11 724 Reyve On Dorian DiNardo 182.00 Dorian DiNardo

12 713 TC Fillyn My Whizkey Tara Matsler 180.00 Tara And Cody Matsler

NP 721 Shes Tuff N Smart Mason T. Beal 0.00 Shauna D Garrett- Beal

NP 767 Stopp N Dropp Jayson J. Fisher 0.00 Jayson & Teresa Fisher

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 739 Wicked Mitch Abbigail Henstra 211.00 Austin And Abbigail Henstra

2 804 Rated P Gee Gina Liberini 200.00 Gina Liberini

3 808 Frisky Whiskey Luke McKee 198.00 Luke McKee

4 724 Reyve On Dorian DiNardo 182.00 Dorian DiNardo

Show #91323: Reno Snaffle Bit Futurity (9/13/2023-9/17/2023)
5. NPF: Non Pro Futurity Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 22

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 805 Kitty Wilkins Carmen Buckingham 222.00 Tom/Carmen Buckingham

2 797 Whole Lotta Holly Toni M. Hagen Heath 216.00 Daniel G. Heath

3 819 Reason To Believe 67 Robert M. Miller 215.00 Mr Or Mrs Robert M Miller

4 774 Steve Oo Katherine Grace DeHaan 213.00 Katherine Grace DeHaan

5 765 Dualin Her Pistols Karnell L. Perry 212.00 Karnell L. Perry

6 739 Wicked Mitch Abbigail Henstra 211.00 Austin And Abbigail Henstra

7 775 Kryptonitte Katherine Grace DeHaan 210.00 Katherine Grace DeHaan

8 776 Very Slic And Black Bret J. Paulick 209.00 Bret &/Or Amie Paulick

9 809 Teles Me Im Hot Pam A. Myers 207.50 Pam A. Myers

10 746 Nitas Icy Pepto Kathy L. Wilson 207.00 Kathy L. Wilson

11 801 Rey Kicked Back Amelia A. Spratling Wakley 205.00 Amelia Wakley/Joseph

12 722 Miss Royal Oak Mason T. Beal 204.50 Ernie Or Shauna Beal

13 804 Rated P Gee Gina Liberini 200.00 Gina Liberini

14 769 The Pep Talk Tricia Gilson 198.50 Tracer Gilson

15 808 Frisky Whiskey Luke McKee 198.00 Luke McKee

16 802 Vonda Amelia A. Spratling Wakley 197.50 Amelia Wakley/Joseph

17 724 Reyve On Dorian DiNardo 182.00 Dorian DiNardo

18 713 TC Fillyn My Whizkey Tara Matsler 180.00 Tara And Cody Matsler

NP 721 Shes Tuff N Smart Mason T. Beal 0.00 Shauna D Garrett- Beal

6.  INPF: Intermediate Non Pro Futurity Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 16

7.  L1NPF: Level 1 Non Pro Futurity Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 5


